Pos

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Name

Simon Martland

Liam Corner (Rev20)
Will Barraclough

Fraser Ambrose

Ben Carter

Richard Payne (Rev30)
Bryan Parkinson

Bill Hanley

Emma Harrison (Rev20)
Bryan Parkinson

Viv Barraclough
Richard Spendlove

Aly Brook

Martyn Hodgson (Rev30)
David Harrison

Megan Harrison

Karen Thorne

Tracy Mott

Roy Lunt

Linda Hayles

Brian Mellor

Time
30:34
32:20
35:21
38:57
39:03
40:30
41:28
42:18
43:10
44:47
44:54
47:43
48:06
51:10
52:57
54:28
55:32
55:33
55:35
56:01

1:09:59

Classifier

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK



